HR

TEHNICKI LIST

N12839

Mijesalica za bide

Voxort Venus

Tehnicke karakteristike

Boja

Serija

Visina (mm)
Izljev (mm)
Protok
Prikljucak
Klasa buke
Specifikacija

FERO -TERM SR

Krom

Venus

124

100

11

3/8"

Il

+ Jednorucna mijesalica
za bide « Montaza na
bide sa jednom rupom -
35mm keramicka kartusa

+ Okretni zglob omogucava
usmijereni sprej

100

77

124

46

65

100

Mé

~ T\ M10x450

35 max

G3/8
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